EuroSeries (SDX EC)
•	 Available in sizes 125 to 315
•	 EC Motor, backward curved impeller
•	 Protected to IPX2
•	 Mounting for internal use
•	 Integral speed setting potentiometer
•	 0-10v potentiometer speed controllable
•	 Operating temperatures from -25°C up to +60°C

management systems BS EN ISO 9001:1994.
Accessories
A full range of accessories are available with the Euroflow in-line
centrifugal duct fans such as:
•	 0-10V potentiometer
•	 Pre & Secondary Filter Cassettes
•	 Electric Heater Batteries
•	 In-Line Attenuators
•	 Backdraught Shutters
•	 Fast Clamps
•	 Flexible Ducting
•	 Wall Terminals
•	 Roof Terminals
Dimensions (mm)
Unit Size A B ØC ØD E kg
SDX125EC 207 175 125 245 290 2.1
SDX150EC 222 172 150 344 386 3.1
SDX200EC 240 190 200 345 390 3.7
SDX250EC 245 185 250 345 390 3.6
SDX315EC 250 180 315 400 445 4.6
A B
ØC
ØD
E

SDX125EC 426332
SDX150EC 426332
SDX200EC 426332
SDX250EC 426332
SDX315EC 426332
In-Line Attenuators
300mm 600mm 900mm 1200mm
Dia Stock Ref Stock Ref Stock Ref Stock Ref
125 83012030 83012060 83012090 -
150 83015030 83015060 83015090 -
200 - 83020060 83020090 83020120
250 - 83025060 83025090 83025120
315 - 83031060 83031090 83031120
Fan Bag Filters Roof Terminal  Louvre Shutter
Stock Ref Stock Ref Stock Ref Stock Ref
125 QPFB125A WB160 LS250
150 QPFB150A WB160 LS250
200 QPFB200A WB200 LS250
250 QPFB250A RCZ300 LS250
315 QPFB315A RCZ300 LS315